
UT

!j!e

West St

Winn
ey

 Hi
ll R

d

Hil
l

Bugbee Rd

Blodgett Dr

Ravine Pkwy

Sp
or

ts 
Ln

Bu
nk

er 
Dr

Gill Hill Rd

Ho
me

r F
olk

s A
v

Service Dr

Co
lleg

e P
ark

 Dr

Ra
vin

e P
kw

y N

Brig
ham

 Rd

Woodstream Ln

Ov
erl

oo
k D

r

Farone Dr

Cars
on

 Rd

Grant

Birchwood Dr

Lin
co

ln

State

15
00

16
00

140
0

17
00

13
00

1700

TRAIL MAP
Homer Folks State Forest

Oneonta, New York
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